7685ST-10C
Eaton Cutler-Hammer – Panelmate ePro
Technical Specifications:
Manufacturer
Brand
Part Number/Catalog No.
Product Type
Display
Series
Resolution
Brightness
Backlight
Voltage Range
Power Consumption
Current
Peak Inrush Current
Memory
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Weight
Eaton Cutler-Hammer
Eaton Cutler-Hammer
7685ST-10C
PanelMate Operator Interface
10" TFT
Classic
SVGA (800x600)
420 nits
Field Replaceable; 50,000 hours Typical
Life
16-30V DC
33W
1.4A
7.0A
512MB DDR2 RAM
12.0x12.3x3.9 in.
10.5 lbs.
DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.